
BEAUGARS E.
010 (0) / 002(1)

BITROU O.
020 (0) / 000(0)

BERRABAH K.
100 (0) / 000(0)

BERRABAH K.
001 (1) / 000(1)

BITROU O.
100 (0) / 000(0)

BERRABAH K.
110 (0) / 000(0)

BERRABAH K.
101 (0) / 000(1)

PICARDEL M.

HARACHI N.
001 (0) / 000(2)

HARACHI N.
101 (1) / 001(4)

HARACHI N.
012 (3) / 000(0)

LAVAUD C.
101 (0) / 000(3)

ARNOLD L.
ARNOLD L.

021 (0) / 000(0)
BERTHELOT S.

001 (0) / 000(1)

KLEMM Angelique
100 (0) / 000(0)

SUZAN T.
KLEMM A.

020 (0) / 000(0)

KLEMM A.
020 (0) / 000(0)

KLEMM A.
101 (0) / 000(1)

KLEMM A.
020 (0) / 000(0)

TOMOWIAK K.
110 (1) / 000(0)

TOMOWIAK K.
011 (2) / 000(2)

SALGADO C.
110 (0) / 000(0)

LEDUC L.
101 (1) / 000(2)

MECHITOUA N.
100 (0) / 000(0)

POUCHAIN D.
011 (3) / 001(0)

MECHITOUA N.
011 (0) / 000(2)

AUBURTIN M.
POUCHAIN D.

100 (0) / 000(1)
POUCHAIN D.

100 (0) / 000(H)

(CM) (AS JEAN JAURES - 92)BEAUGARS Eva
(CM) (J.C LONGUYON - LOR)MARCHAL Oceane

(CM) (JC CLEMENTIN - BOU)BITROU Oceane
(CM) (JUDO CLUB JUNIV - CHA)GUILLOUX Pauline

(CM) (JUDO CLUB KAYSE - ALS)GOERG Salvina
(CM) (SCAM L HOPITAL - LOR)BERRABAH Kenza

(CM) (ETIVAL CLAIREFO - LOR)PICARDEL Marine

(CM) (E S CUSTINES - LOR)WENTZLER Clara
(CM) (FLAM 91 - 91)HARACHI Nouhaila

(1D) (OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHA)LAVAUD Clara
(CM) (JC CLEMENTIN - BOU)MARTINS DA ROCHA Paloma

(CM) (JC Pte-ROSSELLE - LOR)ARNOLD Lea

(CM) LEROY Andrea
(1D) (Ecole Auxiloise - PIC)BERTHELOT Solene

(CM) (JUDO CLUB JUNIV - CHA)SUZAN Tiphaine

(1D) (JC ALBIGNY - RA)CHOMEL Mariette
(1D) (J.C.ST AVOLD - LOR)KLEMM Angelique

(CM) (FLAM 91 - 91)DAVID Juliette
(CM) (J.C.MONTOIS LA - LOR)TOMOWIAK Klara

(CB) (J.C.SAINTOIS - LOR)MEPLAIN Camille
(CM) (JC CLEMENTIN - BOU)SALGADO Charlotte

(CM) (J.C.ST MIHIEL - LOR)LEDUC Laura
(CM) (AM COLMAR - ALS)MUNOZ Lucie

(CM) (SPORTING MARNAV - CHA)PRIVET Kassy
(1D) (A L NEUVES MAIS - LOR)MECHITOUA Nedjma

(CM) (JUDO CLUB CHANT - LOR)AUBURTIN Mathilde

(1D) (JC BERNAVILLE - PIC)POUCHAIN Doriane
(CM) (JUDO CLUB DE SA - LOR)KLEIN Elise

GOERG S.
GOERG S.

110 (0) / 000(1) BITROU O.
100 (0) / 000(0)

LAVAUD C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

LAVAUD Clara
101 (0) / 000(0)

PICARDEL M.

BITROU O.

WENTZLER C.
LAVAUD C.

100 (0) / 000(0) LAVAUD C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

LAVAUD C.

ARNOLD L.

POUCHAIN D.
CHOMEL M.

CHOMEL M.
100 (0) / 000(0) TOMOWIAK K.

101 (1) / 000(0)

MECHITOUA N.
100 (0) / 000(0)

MECHITOUA Nedjma
101 (0) / 000(0)

SUZAN T.

TOMOWIAK K.

KLEIN E.
AUBURTIN M.

100 (0) / 000(F) MECHITOUA N.
020 (0) / 000(0)

AUBURTIN M.

MECHITOUA N.

HARACHI N.

1. KLEMM Angelique J.C.ST AVOLD - LOR
2. BERRABAH Kenza SCAM L HOPITAL - LOR
3. LAVAUD Clara OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHA
3. MECHITOUA Nedjma A L NEUVES MAIS - LOR
5. POUCHAIN Doriane JC BERNAVILLE - PIC
5. HARACHI Nouhaila FLAM 91 - 91
7. TOMOWIAK Klara J.C.MONTOIS LA - LOR
7. BITROU Oceane JC CLEMENTIN - BOU

CLASSEMENT
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Club Ligue Pays
1 KLEMM Angelique J.A.ST AVOLD 57 LOR
2 BERRABAH Kenza SCAM HOPITAL 57 LOR
3 LAVAUD Clara OLYMPIQUE C TROYES 10 CHA
3 MECHITOUA Nedjma A L NEUVES MAISONS 54 LOR
5 POUCHAIN Doriane JC CANTON BERNAVILLE 80 PIC
5 HARACHI Nouhaila FLAM 91 91 91
7 TOMOWIAK Klara J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE 57 LOR
7 BITROU Oceane JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN 89 BOU
9 CHOMEL Mariette JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY 69 RA
9 GOERG Salvina JUDO CLUB KAYSERSBERG 68 ALS
9 AUBURTIN Mathilde JUDO CLUB CHANTRAINE 88 LOR
9 ARNOLD Lea JC PETITE ROSSELLE 57 LOR
13 PICARDEL Marine ETIVAL CLAIREFONTAINE JUDO 88 LOR
13 KLEIN Elise JUDO CLUB DE SALM 88 LOR
13 SUZAN Tiphaine JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE 08 CHA
13 WENTZLER Clara E S CUSTINES JUDO 54 LOR
17 SALGADO Charlotte JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN 89 BOU
17 LEDUC Laura J.C.ST MIHIEL 55 LOR
17 BEAUGARS Eva AS J JAURES CLICHY 92 92
17 BERTHELOT Solene ECOLE AUXILOISE JUDO 80 80 PIC
21 MUNOZ Lucie ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR 68 ALS
21 PRIVET Kassy SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52 CHA
21 MARTINS DA ROCHA Paloma JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN 89 BOU
21 MEPLAIN Camille J.C.SAINTOIS 54 LOR
21 GUILLOUX Pauline JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE 08 CHA
21 LEROY Andrea JUDO CLUB BRUYERES 88 LOR
21 DAVID Juliette FLAM 91 91 91
21 MARCHAL Oceane JUDO CLUB LONGUYON 54 LOR
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LARCHE E.
LARCHE E.

101 (0) / 000(0)

LARCHE E.
020 (0) / 000(0)

LARCHE E.
012 (0) / 000(1)

NOLESINI N.
020 (0) / 000(0)

VERDIN M.
NAASSE L.

100 (1) / 002(4)
NAASSE L.

100 (2) / 002(H)

VINOT E.
VINOT E.

021 (0) / 000(0)

CAGNANT A.
100 (0) / 000(0)

KRASKA V.
020 (0) / 000(0)

CAGNANT A.
CAGNANT A.

100 (0) / 000(0)
PASCI A.

COCQUERET Alexiane
100 (0) / 000(F)

GEORGE M.
GROSEIL J.

020 (0) / 000(0)

GROSEIL J.
015 (2) / 010(1)

COCQUERET A.
100 (0) / 010(A)

GROSEIL J.
100 (0) / 000(0)

GOETZINGER C.
BOMM A.

100 (0) / 000(1)
BOMM A.

DRATHSCHMIDT L.
COCQUERET A.

100 (0) / 000(0)

COCQUERET A.
020 (0) / 000(0)

COCQUERET A.
110 (0) / 000(0)

MARAIS L.
MARAIS L.

001 (3) / 000(2)
MEUX J.

020 (0) / 000(3)

(1D) (J.C.CHATENOIS - LOR)LARCHE Elisa

(CM) (JC KUNHEIM - ALS)RITZENTHALER Selena
(CM) (FLAM 91 - 91)NOLESINI Noa

(1D) (J.C.BULGNEVILLE - LOR)VERDIN Manon

(CM) (JC VAL D ARGENT - ALS)REBELO Amandine
(1D) (JC CLEMENTIN - BOU)NAASSE Leila

(CM) (DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR)VINOT Emma

(CM) (AM COLMAR - ALS)EHRHART Adele
(CM) (J.C. DES DEUX V - CHA)KRASKA Victoria

(CM) (J.C.VERNY - LOR)CAGNANT Amelie

(CM) (MJC ST NICOLAS - LOR)PASCI Alicia

(1D) (J.C. BAR LE DUC - LOR)GEORGE Margaux

(CM) (JUDO CLUB JUNIV - CHA)MARX Justine
(CM) (C.S.BRETIGNY JU - 91)GROSEIL Julie

(CM) (JUDO CLUB OBERN - ALS)GOETZINGER Chloe

(1D) (METZ JUDO - LOR)BOMM Amelia

(CM) (ETIVAL CLAIREFO - LOR)DRATHSCHMIDT Laura

(CM) (JUDO CLUB KAYSE - ALS)KLOSS Marie
(1D) (A.J. 54 - LOR)COCQUERET Alexiane

(CM) (UST HAYANGE - LOR)MARAIS Lea

(CM) (ALLIANCE LEUCQU - LOR)FALLER Adrianna
(CM) (ADJ21 Bourgogne - BOU)MEUX Juliette

NOLESINI N.
NOLESINI N.

100 (1) / 000(4)

NOLESINI N.
001 (1) / 000(3)

NOLESINI Noa
100 (0) / 000(A)

NOLESINI N.

NAASSE L.

PASCI A.
VINOT E.

020 (0) / 000(0)
PASCI A.

VINOT E.

GROSEIL J.
MARX J.

GEORGE M.
102 (0) / 000(0) BOMM A.

111 (0) / 000(4)

BOMM A.
100 (0) / 000(3)

BOMM Amelia
021 (0) / 002(1)

GEORGE M.

BOMM A.

KLOSS M.
KLOSS M.

021 (0) / 000(0) MARAIS L.
020 (0) / 000(0)

DRATHSCHMIDT L.

MARAIS L.

CAGNANT A.

1. COCQUERET Alexiane A.J. 54 - LOR
2. LARCHE Elisa J.C.CHATENOIS - LOR
3. NOLESINI Noa FLAM 91 - 91
3. BOMM Amelia METZ JUDO - LOR
5. CAGNANT Amelie J.C.VERNY - LOR
5. GROSEIL Julie C.S.BRETIGNY JU - 91
7. MARAIS Lea UST HAYANGE - LOR
7. VINOT Emma DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR

CLASSEMENT
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Club Ligue Pays
1 COCQUERET Alexiane AJ54 54 LOR
2 LARCHE Elisa J.C.CHATENOIS 88 LOR
3 NOLESINI Noa FLAM 91 91 91
3 BOMM Amelia METZ JUDO JUJITSU 57 LOR
5 CAGNANT Amelie J.C.VERNY 57 LOR
5 GROSEIL Julie C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO 91 91
7 MARAIS Lea UST HAYANGE 57 LOR
7 VINOT Emma DOJO MONTIGNIEN 57 LOR
9 PASCI Alicia MJC ST NICOLAS DE PORT 54 LOR
9 KLOSS Marie JUDO CLUB KAYSERSBERG 68 ALS
9 GEORGE Margaux J.C. BAR LE DUC 55 LOR
9 NAASSE Leila JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN 89 BOU
13 MARX Justine JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE 08 CHA
13 DRATHSCHMIDT Laura ETIVAL CLAIREFONTAINE JUDO 88 LOR
15 KRASKA Victoria J.C. DES DEUX VIREUX 08 CHA
15 MEUX Juliette A.D.J. 21 21 BOU
15 VERDIN Manon JUDO CLUB BULGNEVILLE 88 LOR
15 GOETZINGER Chloe JUDO CLUB OBERNAI 67 ALS
19 REBELO Amandine JC DU VAL D ARGENT 68 ALS
19 RITZENTHALER Selena JC KUNHEIM 68 ALS
19 EHRHART Adele ARTS MARTIAUX COLMAR 68 ALS
19 FALLER Adrianna ALLIANCE LEUCQUOISE DE JUDO 54 LOR

 12 



COIN K.

DUMAS C.
100 (0) / 000(0)

PIERRE CHARLES D.
020 (0) / 000(0)

DUMAS C.

PIERRE CHARLES D.
100 (1) / 000(0)

PIERRE CHARLES D.
022 (0) / 000(0)

RAGUE M.

CLUS Marie
100 (3) / 011(4)

PLAINARD E.

LUTSEN L.
100 (0) / 000(1)

CLUS M.
101 (0) / 000(0)

LUTSEN L.

PAVLIC L.
100 (1) / 000(1)

CLUS M.
100 (0) / 000(0)

CLUS M.

(CV) (ETIVAL CLAIREFO - LOR)COIN Kelly

(CM) (RAON AUX BOIS J - LOR)DUMAS Clemence

(CM) (DOJO FLORANGEOI - LOR)MANGE Apolline
(CM) (JUDO CLUB KAYSE - ALS)PIERRE CHARLES Diane

(CM) (DOJO DES JUMEAU - LOR)RAGUE Malou

(CM) (ETIVAL CLAIREFO - LOR)PLAINARD Elodie

(CM) (JUDO CLUB JUNIV - CHA)LUTSEN Loane

(CM) (Merlebach Judo - LOR)PAVLIC Lea
(CM) (A.M PAYS MOSSIG - ALS)FAVIER Marie

(CB) (METZ JUDO - LOR)CLUS Marie

COIN K.

MANGE A.
020 (0) / 000(0)

MANGE Apolline
100 (0) / 000(0)

COIN K.

MANGE A.
MANGE A.

110 (0) / 000(0)

RAGUE M.

LUTSEN L.

PLAINARD E.

PAVLIC L.
020 (0) / 000(0)

PAVLIC Lea
100 (0) / 000(1)

PLAINARD E.

PAVLIC L.

PAVLIC L.

DUMAS C.

1. CLUS Marie METZ JUDO - LOR
2. PIERRE CHARLES Diane JUDO CLUB KAYSE - ALS
3. MANGE Apolline DOJO FLORANGEOI - LOR
3. PAVLIC Lea Merlebach Judo - LOR
5. DUMAS Clemence RAON AUX BOIS J - LOR
5. LUTSEN Loane JUDO CLUB JUNIV - CHA
7. COIN Kelly ETIVAL CLAIREFO - LOR
7. PLAINARD Elodie ETIVAL CLAIREFO - LOR

CLASSEMENT
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Club Ligue Pays
1 CLUS Marie METZ JUDO JUJITSU 57 LOR
2 PIERRE CHARLES Diane JUDO CLUB KAYSERSBERG 68 ALS
3 MANGE Apolline DOJO FLORANGEOIS 57 LOR
3 PAVLIC Lea FREYMING MERLEBACH JUDO 57 LOR
5 DUMAS Clemence RAON AUX BOIS JUDO 88 LOR
5 LUTSEN Loane JUDO CLUB JUNIVILLE 08 CHA
7 COIN Kelly ETIVAL CLAIREFONTAINE JUDO 88 LOR
7 PLAINARD Elodie ETIVAL CLAIREFONTAINE JUDO 88 LOR
9 RAGUE Malou DOJO DES JUMEAUX 88 LOR
10 FAVIER Marie A.M. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG 67 ALS
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